
Excel Fundraising 

Fundraiser Opportunities for FALL 2023 
Butter Braid Pastries and Wooden Spoon Cookie Dough 

 

 

Fall 2023 Run 1 
*Sign up by July 14 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, July 25 
End Sales on Tuesday, August 8 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Aug 10 
Delivery August 30, 31 
 

Fall 2023 Run 2  
*Sign up by July 28 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, August 8 
End Sales on Tuesday, August 22 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Aug 24 
Delivery September 13, 14, 18, 19 
 

Fall 2023 Run 3  
*Sign up by August 18 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, August 29 
End Sales on Tuesday, September 12 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thurs, Sept 14 
Delivery October 4, 5, 10 
 

Fall 2023 Run 4 
*Sign up by September 1 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, September 12 
End Sales on Tuesday, September 26 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Sept 28 
Delivery October 18, 19, 23, 24 
 

Fall 2023 Run 5 *delivery early November* 
*Sign up by September 15 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, September 26 
End Sales on Tuesday, October 10 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Oct 12 
Delivery November 1, 2, 6 
 

Fall 2023 Run 6 *last delivery for Thanksgiving* 
*Sign up by September 22 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, October 3 
End Sales on Tuesday, October 17 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Oct 19 
Delivery November 13, 14, 15, 16 
 

Fall 2023 Run 7  
*Sign up by October 6 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, October 17 
End Sales on Tuesday, October 31 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Nov 2 
Delivery December 4, 5, 6 
 

Fall 2023 Run 8  
*Sign up by October 20 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, October 31 
End Sales on Tuesday, November 14 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Nov 16 
Delivery December 11, 12 
 

Fall 2023 Run 9 *delivery just before Christmas* 
*Sign up by November 3 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, November 14 
End Sales on Tuesday, November 28 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Nov 30 
Delivery December 19, 20, 21 
 

Fall 2023 Run 10 *delivery in January* 
*Sign up by November 17 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, November 28 
End Sales on Tuesday, December 12 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Dec 14 
Delivery January 8, 9, 10 

 

NOTE: Actual Delivery Dates are scheduled by region and our truck routes. Sign up early for best selection. Required minimum group sales of 250 
frozen items for free delivery. Submit dates are firm. Missing these dates may delay your delivery.  

 Excel Fundraising 
6519 Bisby Lake Ave, #19696, San Diego, CA 92159 

www.FundraiseSanDiego.com 
619.335.5877 

 


